ASSOCIATION

NSBORO
N TRAILS

AUTU

Antique Tractor Show & Pull
8:00am - Jack Cross Pavilion (pg 5)

The 5K

9:00am - Winnsboro City Park (pg 7)

.05 Fun Run & Walk

10:00am - Winnsboro Civic Ctr (pg 9)

Autumn Trails Pageant
6:00pm - Winnsboro Jr High (pg 11)

Saturday, October 12

Just Believe’s Western Playground
7:00am - Jack Cross Pavilion (pg 15)

Youth Rodeo
8:00am - WRA Rodeo Arena (pg 17)

Friday, October 18

Trail Ride Welcome Parade (pg 20)
4:00pm - Water Tower on Broadway

Saturday, October 19

42 Tournament (pg 18)
10:00am - Oaklea Mansion

Trail Ride (pg 20-21)
10:00am - City Park

Cornhole Tournament (pg 295)
12:00pm - Civic Center/City Park

Hockey Demo (pg 27)
9:00am-12:00pm - Depot

Hockey Tournament (pg 27)

11am - East Texas Hockey & Event Ctr

Mule Rodeo (pg 28)
7:00pm - WRA Rodeo Arena

Sunday, October 20

Sunday Service
7:30am - WRA Rodeo Arena

Trail Ride (pg 20)
10:00am - City Park

Thursday, October 24

Trades Day & Swap Meet (pg 32)
1:00pm - City Park
Friday, October 25

Trades Day & Swap Meet (pg 32)
7:00am - 5:00pm - City Park

P.O. Box 464 or 115 W. EIm
Winnsboro, TX 75494
903-342-1958

Saturday, October 5

Saturday, October 26
Trades Day & Swap Meet (pg 32)
7:00am - 5:00pm - City Park

Arts & Crafts Show (pg 34)
8:00am - 5:00pm - Elm St & Market St

Christus FREE Flu Shot Clinic
8:00am - 5:00pm - Elm St & Market St

Antique Car Parade (pg 36)
10:00am - Hwy 11 at RR tracks,
2.5 miles West of Main St

Fashion Through the Eras (pg 31)
215 N Main St after Antique Car Parade

Cake & Pie Baking Contest (pg 42)
10:00am - Autumn Trails Building

Classic Car Show (pg 37)
11:00am - South Main St

All School Reunion (pg 44)
11:00am - Rock Gym

White Elephant Bingo (pg 44)
1:45pm - Rock Gym

Animal Shelter Pet Show (pg 45)
12:00pm - WCA Pavilion

Beard & Mustache Contest (pg 46)
1:00pm - Best Barber Shop

Lonestar Pepper Palooza (pg 50)
2:00pm - WCA Pavilion

Model A Club BBQ (pg 37)
5:00pm - Civic Center/City Park

Sunday, October 27
Trades Day & Swap Meet (pg 32)
7:00am - 3:00pm - City Park

Model A Tour (pg 37)
9:00am - Trails Country Motel

Friday, November 1

Art & Wine Festival (pg 52)
On The Bowery

Saturday, November 2

Art & Wine Festival (pg 52)
On The Bowery

Saturday, November 9

Christmas in the Park (pg 58)
9am - 3pm - Civic Center/City Park



